

GPSR Label for : Complete set - STREAM 80K pumping system with air pump beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler

Product Name: Complete set - STREAM 80K pumping system with air pump beer case, beer bowling system, continuous cooler 2-conduct
Product ID: 7887
Variation Number: NEW-7251
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: Complete Set - specific dimensions are not specified in the text
Material: not specified, typically stainless steel for beer taps
Intended Use: Suitable for pining beer in restaurants or at events
Safety Information & Warnings: Please note the safety instructions for handling pressure equipment and cooling systems. Keep the power plant away from direct sunlight and overheating.
Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place. Protect against wet and regularly check for seals and hoses.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: Untertheken Komplet Set - spezifische Maße sind im Text nicht angegeben
Material: nicht spezifiziert, typischerweise Edelstahl für Bierzapfanlagen
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Geeignet für das Zapfen von Bier in Gastronomiebetrieben oder bei Veranstaltungen
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Bitte beachten Sie die Sicherheitsanweisungen zur Handhabung von Druckgeräten und Kühlsystemen. Halten Sie die Zapfanlage fern von direkter Sonneneinstrahlung und Überhitzung.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort lagern. Vor Nässe schützen und regelmäßig auf Dichtungen und Schläuche überprüfen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: Ensemble complet - les dimensions spécifiques ne sont pas spécifiées dans le texte
Matériau: non spécifié, généralement en acier inoxydable pour robinets de bière
Utilisation prévue: Convient pour la bière dans les restaurants ou lors d'événements
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Veuillez prendre note des instructions de sécurité pour la manipulation des équipements sous pression et des systèmes de refroidissement.
Gardez la centrale à l'abri de la lumière du soleil et de la surchauffe.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec. Protégez contre l'humidité et vérifiez régulièrement les joints et les tuyaux.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: Conjunto completo - dimensiones específicas no se especifican en el texto
Material: no especificado, generalmente acero inoxidable para grifos de cerveza
Uso previsto: Adecuado para pintar cerveza en restaurantes o en eventos
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Tenga en cuenta las instrucciones de seguridad para manejar equipos de presión y sistemas de refrigeración. Mantenga la central eléctrica lejos de la luz solar directa y el sobrecalentamiento.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco. Proteja contra las flocas y las mangas húmedas y regulares.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: Set completo - Le dimensioni specifiche non sono specificate nel testo
Materiale: non specificata, tipicamente acciaio inossidabile per rubinetti di birra
Uso previsto: Adeguato per la birra nei ristoranti o negli eventi
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Si noti le istruzioni di sicurezza per la gestione delle attrezzature a pressione e dei sistemi di raffreddamento. Tenere la centrale elettrica lontano dalla luce diretta e dal surriscaldamento.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un posto fresco e asciutto. Proteggere contro il bagnato e controllare regolarmente le foche e i tubi.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: Conjunto completo - dimensões específicas não são especificadas no texto
Material: não especificado, tipicamente aço inoxidável para torneiras de cerveja
Uso pretendido: Adequado para fixar cerveja em restaurantes ou em eventos
Informações de segurança e avisos: Por favor, note as instruções de segurança para lidar com equipamentos de pressão e sistemas de refrigeração. Mantenha a usina longe da luz solar direta e superaquecimento.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco e seco. Proteja contra molhado e verifique regularmente selos e mangueiras.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: Complete set - specifieke afmetingen zijn niet gespecificeerd in de tekst
Materiaal: niet gespecificeerd, typisch roestvrij staal voor bierkranen
Beoogd gebruik: Geschikt voor pining bier in restaurants of op evenementen
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Let op de veiligheidsinstructies voor het hanteren van drukapparatuur en Kühlsystemen. Houd de centrale weg van direct zonlicht en oververhitting.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats. Beschermen tegen nat en regelmatig controleren op afdichtingen en slangen.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: Täydellinen asetus - tekstissä ei ole määritelty erityisiä ulottuvuuksia
Materiaali: Ei määritelty, tyypillisesti ruostumaton teräs oluen hanat
Olkaitoitettu käyttö: Soveltuu olutta ravintoloissa tai tapahtumissa
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Huomaa painelaitteiden ja jäähdytysjärjestelmien käsittelyyn turvallisuusohjeet. Pidä voimallatos poissa suoraan auringonvalosta ja kylmäsysteemin.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kylmässä, kuivassa paikassa. Suojaa märkä vastaan ja tarkista säännöllisesti tiivisteet ja leikut.
Ylläpitovihjeet: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecificationer:
Storlek: Komplet set - specifika dimensioner anges inte i texten
Material: inte specificerat, typiskt rostfritt stål för ölkränar
Avsedd användning: Lämplig för pining öl i restauranger eller på evenemang
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Observera säkerhetsinstruktionerna för hantering av tryckutrustning och kylsystem. Håll kraftverket borta från direkt solljus och överhettning.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en cool, torr plats. Skydda mot våt och regelbundet kontrollera förseglingar och slangar.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecificationer:
Størrelse: Komplet sæt - specifikke dimensioner er ikke angivet i teksten
Materiale: ikke angivet, typisk rustfrit stål til øl tapper
Påstået anvendelse: Velegnet til pining øl på restauranter eller ved arrangementer
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Bemærk venligst sikkerhedsanvisningerne til håndtering af trykudstyr og kølesystemer. Hold kraftværket væk fra direkte sollys og overophedning.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevar på et køligt, tørt sted. Beskyt mod våd og regelmæssigt kontrollere for sæler og slanger.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktsikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:
Størrelse: Fullstendig sett - spesifikke dimensjoner er ikke angitt i teksten
Materiale: ikke spesifisert, typisk rustfritt stål for øl tapper
Forventet bruk: Velegnet til å feste øl på restauranter eller på arrangementer
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Vennligst merk sikkerhetsinstruksjonene for håndtering av trykktøystyr og kjølesystemer. Hold kraftverket borte fra direkte sollys og overoppvarming.
Lagringinstruksjoner: Oppbevar på et kjølig, tørt sted. Beskytt mot våt og regelmessig sjekk for forseglinger og slanger.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produkt oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacja produktu:
Rozmiar: Kompletny zestaw - określone wymiary nie są określone w tekście
Materiał: nieokreślony, zazwyczaj stal nierdzewna do kranów do piwa
Zamierzony użycie: Nadaje się do piania piwa w restauracjach lub na imprezach
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Należy zapoznać się z instrukcją bezpieczeństwa dotyczącą obsługi urządzeń ciśnieniowych i systemów chłodzenia. Utrzymuj elektronicznie z dala od bezpośredniego światła słonecznego i przegrzania.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu. Chronić przed wilgocią i regularnie sprawdzać, czy nie ma uszczelek i węży.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: Complete Set - specifične mere niso navedene v besedilu
Material: ni določeno, običajno nerjavče jeklo za pipe za pivo
Predvidena uporaba: Primerno za pritrjevanje piva v restavracijah ali na prireditvah
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Upoštevajte varnostna navodila za ravnanje s tlačno opremo in hladilnimi sistemi. Elektrarna naj bo oddaljena od neposredne sončne svetlobe in pregrevanja.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu. Zaščitite pred mokriimi in redno preverjajte, ali so tesnila in cevi.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: Kompletné nastavenie - konkrétne rozmery nie sú uvedené v texte
Materiál: nie je špecifikované, typicky nerezová oceľ pre pivo kohútiky
Určenie použitia: Vhodné pre pining pivo v reštauráciách alebo na podujatiach
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Upozorňujeme, že bezpečnostné pokyny na manipuláciu s tlakovými zariadeniami a chladiacimi systémami. Udržujte elektrárne mimo priameho slnečného žiarenia a prehriatu.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávajte v chladnom, suchom mieste. Chráňte pred mokrom a pravidelne kontrolujte tesnenia a hadice.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EU o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Mért: Teljes beállítás - specifikus dimenziók nem szerepelnek a szövegben
Anyag: nem meghatározott, jellemzően rozsdamentes acél sörsapkához
Tervezett felhasználás: Alkalmas a sör értékesítés vagy rendezvényeken
Biztonsági információk és figyelemztetések: Kérjük, ügyeljen a biztonságos használatra a kezelési utasítások és a biztonsági előírások szerint.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet egy hűvös, száraz helyen. Védje a nedves és szerszámos ellenőrzése a pecsétet és a tömlőket.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendelkezésnek.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: Πλήρης σετ - συγκεκριμένες διαστάσεις δεν προδιαγράφονται στο κείμενο
Υλικό: μη προδιαγραφόμενο, συνήθως από ανοξείδωτο χάλυβα για βρύσες μπύρας
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Κατάλληλη για μπύρα σε εστιατόρια ή σε εκδηλώσεις
Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Παρακαλείσθε να σημειώσετε τις οδηγίες ασφαλείας για τον χειρισμό του εξοπλισμού πίεσης και των συστημάτων ψύξης. Κρατήστε το εξοπλισμό ενεργειακά μακριά από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως και την υπερθέρμανση.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε όρετρο, ξηρό μέρος.
Προαπαιτούμενα από υψώ και να ελέγχετε τακτικά για σφραγίδες και σωλήνες.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: Пълен комплект - специфичните размери не са посочени в текста
Материал: Непосочени. Обикновено неръждаема стомана за бирачни кранове
Предназначена употреба: Подходящ за пилинг бира в ресторанти или на събития
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Моля, обърнете внимание на инструкциите за безопасност за работа с оборудване под налягане и системи за охлаждане. Дръжте електроцентрала далеч от пряк слънчев светлина и прегряване.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място. Да се пазят от мокри и редовно проверявания за изпълнения и маркуи.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: Set complet - dimensiunile specifice nu sunt specificate în text
Material: nespécificat, de obicei din oțel inoxidabil pentru robinete de bere
Utilizare intenționată: Potrivit pentru pining bere în restaurante sau la evenimente
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Vă rugăm să rețineți instrucțiunile de siguranță pentru manipularea echipamentelor sub presiune și a sistemelor de răcire. Păstrați centrala electrică departe de lumina directă a soarelui și supraîncălzire.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros și uscat. A se proteja împotriva umezelii și a verficării periodice a garniturilor și furtunurilor.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Velčina: Kombinirani set - specifične dimenzije nisu navedene u tekstu
Materijal: neodređeno, obično nehrđajući čelik za točilice piva
Predviđena uporaba: Pogodno za točenje piva u ugostiteljskim objektima ili na događanjima
Sigurnosne informacije i upute: Molimo obratite pozornost na sigurnosne upute za rukovanje uređajima pod pritiskom i hladnicom. Držite točilicu podalje od izravne sunčeve svjetlosti i pregrijavanja.
Upute za skladištenje: Čuvati na hladnom, suhom mjestu. Zaštititi od vlage i redovito provjeravati brtvila i cijevi.
Skladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: pilnas rinkinys - konkretus matmenys nėra nurodyti tekste
Medžiaga: nenurodyta, paprastai nerūdijantis plieno alaus čiaupai
Numatytas naudojimas: Tinka alaus išpilstymui restoranuose arba renginiuose
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Prašome atkreipti dėmesį į saugos instrukcijas, susijusias su slėgio įrangos ir aušinimo sistemu tvarkymu. Laikykite elektrinę atokių nuo tiesioginių saulės spindulių ir perkaitimo.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti vėsioje, sausioje vietoje. Saugoti nuo drėgnų ir reguliariai tikrinti, ar nėra sandariklių ir žarnų.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produkto saugos reikalavimus.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: Complete Set - konkrētie izmēri tekstā nav norādīti
Materiāls: nav norādīts, parasti nerūsējošs tērauda alus krāniem
Paredzētā lietošana: Piemērots alus piekniečēšanai restorānos vai pasākumos
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Lūdzam, ievērojiet drošības norādījumus par spiediena iekārtu un dzesēšanas sistēmu lietošanu. Saglabāt spēkstaciju prom no tiešas saules gaismas un pārkaršanas.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā. Uzglabāt pret slāpju un regulārī pārbaudīt plombas un šūtenes.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības prasībām.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: Täielik komplekt - konkreetseid mõõtmeid ei ole tekstis täpsustatud
Materjal: määramata, tavaliselt roostevabed jaoks terasest õllekraanide jaoks
Eesmärgitäheldamine kasutus: Sobib õlle pinnitisele restoraniis või üritustel
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Pange tähele ohutusjuhiseid survesadele ja jahutusüsteemide kasutamiseks. Hoida elektrijaam otseselt päikesevalgusest eemal.
Säilitamishuited: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas. Regulaarselt kontrollida tihendit ja voolikut.
Näutele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: Sonraí Comhlánaigh - gnéithe sonraíochta bhfuil sonraíochta sa téacs
Abhar: gan a bheith sonraíochta, cruinníocht dháimhálta de ghnáth le haighaidh sonraíochta beorach
Úsáid Beartaíte: Oiriúnach do beoir pining i mbialanna nó ag imeachtaí
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Tabhair faoi deara na treoracha sábháilteachta maidir le trealamh brú agus córais fuaraithe a láimhseáil. Coinnigh an gléasra cumhachta ar shiúl ó ghlaigh díreach agus róthéamh.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil in áit fionnair, tirim. Cosáil i gcoinne fhuilg agus ro rialta seiceáil le haighaidh róna agus phóabán.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgi an AE.

7

452028

445708

